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2026 Calendar

Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3 

Orienta�on 6 Mar 3 Jul 30 Oct 

Teaching Period 9 Mar – 29 May 6 Jul – 25 Sep 2 Nov – 5 Feb 27 

Census Date 27 Mar 24 Jul 20 Nov 

Study Period 1 Jun – 3 Jun 28 Sep – 30 Sep 8 Feb 27 – 10 Feb 27 

Exam Period 4 Jun – 19 Jun 1 Oct – 16 Oct 11 Feb 27 – 26 Feb 27 

Results Published 26 Jun 23 Oct 5 Mar 27 

Deferred/Supplementary 
Exams 13 Jul – 17 Jul 9 Nov – 13 Nov 15 Mar 27 – 19 Mar 

27 

Enrolment 

Final enrolment and 
withdrawal date 20 Mar 17 Jul 13 Nov 

Public Holidays 
Labour Day Monday 9 March 2026*1 
Good Friday Friday 3 April 2026* 

Saturday before Easter Sunday Saturday 4 April 2026* 
Easter Sunday Sunday 5 April 2026* 
Easter Monday Monday 6 April 2026* 

ANZAC Day Saturday 25 April 2026* 
King's Birthday Monday 8 June 2026* 

Friday before the AFL Grand Final Subject to AFL schedule* 
Melbourne Cup Tuesday 3 November 2026* 
Christmas Day Friday 25 December 2026 

Boxing Day Saturday December 2026* 
New Year's Day Friday 1 January 2027 

Australia Day Tuesday 26 January 2027 

Note 

• All dates are inclusive
• AIA is shut down from 21 Dec 2026 – 1 Jan 2027 (inclusive)

Version date: 9 October 2023 

* Please note these dates are subject to confirma�on. AIA will update this page once the official public holiday dates for 2026 are released.
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